
Dubai (UAE)

17-21 Feb 2020

6th Fazza Para Archery World Ranking Tournament 

Recurve Women Open

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 619 MIJNO Elisabetta ITA 6 (27,27,25)

9/ 532 OLSZEWSKA Milena POL 0 (21,22,20)

5/ 567 DZOBA-BALYAN Roksolana UKR 0 (25,20,24)

4/ 580 SENGUL Yagmur TUR 6 (27,23,26)

3/ 598 EROGLU Merve Nur TUR 6 (23,25,23,24)

6/ 555 NADARAJAH Tania GBR 2 (23,25,6,21)

10/ 531 CHAISTY Hazel GBR 6 (25,27,23,27)

2/ 602 SHIGESADA Chika JPN 2 (24,26,27,26)

MIJNO E (ITA)

6 (27,27,26,27)

SENGUL Y (TUR)

2 (27,20,26,23)

EROGLU MN (TUR)

6 (24,24,26,20,28)

CHAISTY H (GBR)

4 (25,22,22,22,25)

MIJNO E (ITA)

1 (20,23,25,26)

EROGLU MN (TUR)

7 (25,23,26,27)

SENGUL Y (TUR)

5 (20,19,25,15,23-T6)

CHAISTY H (GBR)

6 (20,17,24,23,26-T9)

GOLD

EROGLU MN (TUR)

SILVER

MIJNO E (ITA)

BRONZE

CHAISTY H (GBR)

Final Rank
1 EROGLU Merve Nur TUR
2 MIJNO Elisabetta ITA
3 CHAISTY Hazel GBR
4 SENGUL Yagmur TUR
5 SHIGESADA Chika JPN 2 (103)
6 NADARAJAH Tania GBR 2 (75)
7 DZOBA-BALYAN Roksolana UKR 0 (69)
8 OLSZEWSKA Milena POL 0 (63)
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Dubai (UAE)

17-21 Feb 2020

6th Fazza Para Archery World Ranking Tournament 

Recurve Women Open

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 619 MIJNO Elisabetta ITA 6 (24,26,27)

16/ 374 MALYKH Nataliya UKR 0 (20,20,15)

9/ 532 OLSZEWSKA Milena POL 6 (20,24,22,22)

8/ 543 FLORENO Veronica ITA 2 (24,22,21,17)

5/ 567 DZOBA-BALYAN Roksolana UKR 6 (26,27,25)

12/ 459 BUYANJARGAL Oyun-Erdene MGL 0 (22,17,20)

13/ 457 BAATAR Javkhantugs MGL 2 (21,23,13,15)

4/ 580 SENGUL Yagmur TUR 6 (26,19,28,22)

3/ 598 EROGLU Merve Nur TUR 6 (25,24,25)

14/ 457 VALIYEVA Zinyat AZE 0 (13,15,24)

11/ 492 OZBEY TORUN Zehra TUR 4 (23,21,25,27,22)

6/ 555 NADARAJAH Tania GBR 6 (24,26,20,22,24)

7/ 550 ROSADA Annalisa ITA 0 (18,16,22)

10/ 531 CHAISTY Hazel GBR 6 (25,25,24)

15/ 424 AL-SAEDI Zaman IRQ 0 (23,16,13)

2/ 602 SHIGESADA Chika JPN 6 (24,25,25)

MIJNO E (ITA)

6 (27,27,25)

OLSZEWSKA M (POL)

0 (21,22,20)

DZOBA-BALYAN R (UKR)

0 (25,20,24)

SENGUL Y (TUR)

6 (27,23,26)

EROGLU MN (TUR)

6 (23,25,23,24)

NADARAJAH T (GBR)

2 (23,25,6,21)

CHAISTY H (GBR)

6 (25,27,23,27)

SHIGESADA C (JPN)

2 (24,26,27,26)
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